
1 Ma Jianfei CHN          
64 Bye

33 Rosowsky Ahmed GBR          
32 Witkowski Andrzej POL          

17 Huang Liangcai CHN          
48 Magnusson Mattias SWE          

49 Kundera Vaclav CZE          
16 Santos Gael POR          

9 Pranz Renee AUT          
56 Bye

41 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR          
24 Saint Bonnet Pierrick FRA          

25 Przybyslawski Michal POL          
40 Zelazko Rafal POL          

57 Bye
8 Aspromonte Valerio ITA          

5 Gustinelli Johann GER          
60 Bye

37 Paghiev Boris MDA          
28 Gridnev Igor RUS          

21 Tokai Imre SRB          
44 SMANDI Mohamed TUN          

53 Bye
12 Hinterseer Moritz AUT          

13 Akhmatkhuzin Artur RUS          
52 Bye

45 Driga Maxim MDA          
20 Son Young Ki KOR          

29 Biro Peter HUN          
36 Porfy Tamas HUN          

61 Bye
4 Rajski Leszek POL          

3 Biondo Tobia ITA          
62 Bye

35 Awaji Suguru JPN          
30 Simoncelli Luca ITA          

19 Rigin Dmitri RUS          
46 Schlosser Roland AUT          

51 Bye
14 Journet Benoit FRA          

11 Lopatenko Georgiy UKR          
54 Bye

43 Perrier Ghislain FRA          
22 Zherebchenko Dmitry RUS          

27 ABU ASSAF Fahed JOR          
38 Li Bingwei CHN          

59 Bye
6 Li Hua CHN          

7 Chida Kenta JPN          
58 Bye

39 MONTERO Julian ESP          
26 Hertsyk Rostislav UKR          

23 Kenber Jamie GBR          
42 Malai Ivan MDA          

55 Bye
10 Minuto Martino ITA          

15 Mepstead Marcus GBR          
50 Jorgensen Philippe DEN          

47 Kovacevic Miljan SRB          
18 Kitagawa Soichiro JPN          

31 Kim Dae Young KOR          
34 Sarda Thibault FRA          

63 Bye
2 EL SAYED ABOU Alaa El Din EGY          
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Rank Name NOC Medal

1 Son Young Ki KOR - Korea Gold

2 Biondo Tobia ITA - Italy Silver

3 Huang Liangcai CHN - China Bronze

3 Sarda Thibault FRA - France Bronze

5 Li Hua CHN - China

6 Aspromonte Valerio ITA - Italy

7 Minuto Martino ITA - Italy

8 Gridnev Igor RUS - Russian Federation

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

9 Ma Jianfei CHN - China

10 Rajski Leszek POL - Poland

11 Pranz Renee AUT - Austria

12 Lopatenko Georgiy UKR - Ukraine

13 Hinterseer Moritz AUT - Austria

14 Mepstead Marcus GBR - Great Britain

15 Rigin Dmitri RUS - Russian Federation

16 Hertsyk Rostislav UKR - Ukraine

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

17 EL SAYED ABOU Alaa El Din EGY - Egypt

18 Gustinelli Johann GER - Germany

19 Chida Kenta JPN - Japan

20 Akhmatkhuzin Artur RUS - Russian Federation

21 Journet Benoit FRA - France

22 Santos Gael POR - Portugal

23 Kitagawa Soichiro JPN - Japan

24 Kenber Jamie GBR - Great Britain

25 Saint Bonnet Pierrick FRA - France

26 Biro Peter HUN - Hungary

27 Witkowski Andrzej POL - Poland

28 Awaji Suguru JPN - Japan

29 Li Bingwei CHN - China

30 Zelazko Rafal POL - Poland

31 Perrier Ghislain FRA - France

32 SMANDI Mohamed TUN - Tunisia

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

33 Tokai Imre SRB - Serbia

34 Zherebchenko Dmitry RUS - Russian Federation

35 Przybyslawski Michal POL - Poland

36 ABU ASSAF Fahed JOR - Jordan

37 Simoncelli Luca ITA - Italy

38 Kim Dae Young KOR - Korea

39 Rosowsky Ahmed GBR - Great Britain

40 Porfy Tamas HUN - Hungary

41 Paghiev Boris MDA - Moldova

FENCING

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL FOIL

IMPACT CONVENTION CENTER

FINAL STANDINGS   As of 4 JUL 2009

FEM001000000_C76 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 20:22     Page 1/2



Rank Name NOC Medal

42 MONTERO Julian ESP - Spain

43 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR - Ukraine

44 Malai Ivan MDA - Moldova

45 Driga Maxim MDA - Moldova

46 Schlosser Roland AUT - Austria

47 Kovacevic Miljan SRB - Serbia

48 Magnusson Mattias SWE - Sweden

48 Kundera Vaclav CZE - Czech Republic

50 Jorgensen Philippe DEN - Denmark

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

51 Gurinenko Bogdan UKR - Ukraine

51 Hedenskog Filip SWE - Sweden

53 Hinterseer Tobias AUT - Austria

54 Kulcsar Gergely HUN - Hungary

55 Viljoen Jacques RSA - South Africa

56 WENG LEONG Fan MAC - Macao

57 Vrhunc Tomaz SLO - Slovenia

58 Petrovic Vladimir SRB - Serbia

59 Pilissy Zoltan HUN - Hungary

60 Petrusenco Serghei MDA - Moldova

61 Enarsson Simon SWE - Sweden

62 Apostolov Cvetan BUL - Bulgaria

63 Lei Man Kit MAC - Macao

63 New Jarryd RSA - South Africa

65 Budimirovic Stefan SRB - Serbia

66 Atanasov Atanas BUL - Bulgaria

67 Moo Gareth AHO - Netherlands Antilles
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